OFFICIAL MR. TIRE YOKOHAMA SEPTEMBER 2023 MAIL-IN REBATE* FORM Offer valid from SEPTEMBER 1st through SEPTEMBER 30TH, 2023



To check status of your rebate or submit online visit www.mrtirerebates.com/Yokohama.

To redeem your mail-in rebate, complete this form and send it along with proof of purchase (i.e. original sales receipt or satisfactory proof of purchase) dated between 9/1/23 and 9/30/23 to:	Please fill out this information (All Fields Are Mandatory):
Mr. Tire/Yokohama Rebate 8651 Highway N Ste: 222	
Lake Saint Louis, MO 63367	
Proof of purchase must show the purchase of any new, matching set of four (4) select qualifying Yokohama Tires from participating Mr. Tire dealers. To receive the maximum rebate, purchase must be made on the Mr. Tire Synchrony Credit Card. Rebate will be paid in the form of a \$200 Mastercard [®] Prepaid Card ^{**} .	 ADDRESS
	CITY STATE ZIP CODE
	PHONE NUMBER
Date Of Purchase:	
I had my set of tires mounted on the following vehicle:	EMAIL ADDRESS (PLEASE PROVIDE YOUR EMAIL TO HAVE REBATE TRACKING INFORMATION SENT TO YOU.)
Year: Make: Model:	I STORE NAME AND LOCATION WHERE I PURCHASED MY TIRES
ELIGIBLE TIRES: GEOLANDAR X-AT, GEOLANDAR I \$140 REBATE: PURCHASED WITH THE ELIGIBLE TIRES: GEOLANDAR A/T, GEOLANDAR H	E MR. TIRE SYNCHRONY CREDIT CARD* I/T, AVID ASCEND LX, AVID ASCEND GT THE MR. TIRE SYNCHRONY CREDIT CARD
* MUST SUBMIT ORIGINAL MR. TIRE SYNCHRONY CREDIT CARD RECEIP	T ALONG WITH ORIGINAL SALES RECEIPT TO CLAIM MAXIMUM REBATE.
	TEMBER 1st, 2023 and SEPTEMBER 30TH, 2023. *Qualifying tires purchased with MBER 30TH, 2023 will be eligible to receive up to a \$200 Pre-paid Mastercard* bia and Puerto Rico who are 18 years or older and are individual consumers.
except in North Dakota. Allow six to eight weeks after mailing for delivery of y name/household/address. Mr. Tire reserves the right to confirm identification submissions could result in federal prosecution under US Mail fraud statutes (18 local laws and regulations. Please retain copies of the materials you submit. All	other offers. Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited. PO boxes will not be paid rour Mastercard Prepaid Card**. Limit one offer per envelope and two offers pe n and request additional proof of purchase to substantiate claim. Fraudulen 8 USC Sections 1341 and 1342). This promotion is subject to all federal, state and requests become the property of Mr. Tire and will not be returned. Mr. Tire is no eserves the right to cease making the claim form available online due to electronic

**PERX REWARDS PREPAID MASTERCARD® IS ISSUED BY PATHWARD®, N.A., MEMBER FDIC, PURSUANT TO LICENSE BY MASTERCARD INTERNATIONAL INCORPORATED. MASTERCARD IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK, AND THE CIRCLES DESIGN IS A TRADEMARK OF MASTERCARD INTERNATIONAL INCORPORATED. CARD IS SERVICED BY EML PAYMENTS USA, LLC.

To check status of your rebate or submit online visit www.mrtirerebates.com/Yokohama